
LASHES BY KAE

Classic Full Set 

Classic Natural Set 

Infill 120

Infill 80 

(※ Infill within 4weeks)

$120

$90

$80

$60

CLASSIC

Remove lashes

Remove and New set

$40

$20

REMOVE

Volume Full Set 

Volume Natural Set 

Infill 120

Infill 80 

(※ Infill within 4weeks)

$170

$130

$100

$80

VOLUME

Wet Full Set 

Wet Natural Set 

Infill 120

Infill 80 

(※ Infill within 4weeks)

$150

$110

$90

$70

WET LOOK

Hybrid Full Set

Hybrid  Natural Set 

Infill 120

Infill 80 

(※ Infill within 4weeks)

$150

$110

$90

$70

HYBRID

Mega Full Set 

Mega Natural Set

Infill 120

Infill 80 

(※ Infill within 4weeks)

$190

$140

$110

$90

MEGA VOLUME

Cosmetic tattoo & lashes

Lash lift + Tint +

Treatment 

$80
LASH L IFT

EYEBROW LAMINATION 
Eyebrow lamination 

Eyebrow lamination +

Wax + Tint

Add lamination with

lashes

$60

$90

$40

COSMETIC TATTOOS 
Powder brow

Lip brush

Eyeliner

Eyelash enhancement

Touch up 

within 2months 

within 12months

within 24months 

$550

$550

$470

$400

$150

$250

$350

Hope Island QLD 4212
Phone: 0423 230 440
Email: lashesbykaegc@gmail.com
www.lashesbykae.com.au
Instagram: @lashesbykaegc

Eyebrow wax 

Eyebrow wax + Tint

Lip wax

Nosewax 

$25

$35

$15

$18

WAXING 

CONTACT


