## LASHES BY KAE

## COSMETIC TATTOO & LASHES

CLASSIC		LASH LIFT	
Classic Full Set	\$120	Lash lift + Tint +	\$80
Classic Natural Set	\$90	Treatment	
Infill 120	\$80		
Infill 80	\$60	EYEBROW LAMINATION	
(XInfill within 4weeks)		Eyebrow lamination	\$60
WET LOOK		Eyebrow lamination +	\$90
Wet Full Set	\$150	Wax + Tint	
Wet Natural Set	\$110	Add lamination with	\$40
Infill 120	\$90	lashes	
Infill 80	\$70		
(※Infill within 4weeks)		COSMETIC TATTOOS	
HVDDID		Powder brow	\$550
HYBRID	<b>#150</b>	Lip brush	\$550
Hybrid Full Set	\$150	Eyeliner	\$470
Hybrid Natural Set Infill 120	\$110	Eyelash enhancement	\$400
	\$90		
Infill 80	\$70	Touch up	
(XInfill within 4weeks)		within 2months	\$150
VOLUME		within 12months	\$250
Volume Full Set	\$170	within 24months	\$350
Volume Natural Set	\$130	N. ( A N/IN   C	
Infill 120	\$100	WAXING	Φ0.5
Infill 80	\$80	Eyebrow wax	\$25
(XInfill within 4weeks)		Eyebrow wax + Tint	\$35
MEGA VOLUME		Lip wax	\$15 \$18
Mega Full Set	\$190	Nosewax	\$10
Mega Natural Set	\$140		
Infill 120	\$110		
Infill 80	\$90	CONTACT	
(XInfill within 4weeks)		Hope Island QLD 4212	
,		Phone: 0423 230 440	
REMOVE		Email: lashesbykaegc@gmail.com	
Remove lashes	\$40	www.lashesbykae.com.au	
Remove and New set	\$20	Instagram: elashesbykaegc	